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Product Parts Breakdown

22770
Valve Body

Cold Cartridge

Hot Cartridge

Cartridge Bezel

Wall Flange

Handle w/ o-rings

Spout w/o connector

MEM.2300N
1/2” NPT Spout 
Connector w/ o-rings

Aerator

Aerator Casing
Aerator Washer

Pointed Hex Nut

MEM.2300-O
O-rings (Set Of 2)

RAR.2450

RAR.1900-18057

RAR.1900-18058

RAR.2450-9851

RAR.2450-2553

RAR.2450-2352

RAR.2450-9855

RAR.2410-2364

RAR.1800-1999
RAR.2410-0226

RAR.2300-1212


